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List of resource persons 

 
Name Topic Contact Details 

Dr. Rajnish Ranjan 

 

“Introduction to Disaster 

Management” 

Skymet Weather Pvt. Ltd. 

Plot No. 10 & 11 Prius Heights Nr Kotak 

Mahindra Bank, Sector 125, Noida, Uttar 

Pradesh 201303 

Email: rajnish.ranjan@skymetweather.com 

Mr. Sanjeev Kumar 

 

“ICT & Disaster  

Management” 

Director 

Communication & Information Services 

JNU  

Email: sanjeev@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

sanjeev@jnu.ac.in 

Dr. Jugal Kishore  

 

“Health Impact of Disaster” Director Professor & Head of 

Department-Community Medicine,  

VMMC & Safdarjung Hospital  (Ministry 

of Health & Family Welfare) New Delhi;  

Email: drjugalkishore@gmail.com  

Prof. Mondira Dutta  

 

“Disaster Mitigation and 

Human Trafficking in India” 

ICSSR Senior Fellow,  

Special Centre for Disaster Research 

(SCDR),  

Jawaharlal Nehru University, New Delhi 

- 110067 

Email: mondiradutta@gmail.com 

Prof. Bhupinder Zutshi 

 

“Identification of Disaster 

Vulnerabilities : A Geographical 

Approach” 

Former Professor, JNU 

Senior Fellow. Indian Council of Social 

Science Research (ICSSR) 

Centre for Study of Regional 

Development,chool of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi 

Email: bzutshi@gmail.com; 

b_zutshi@mail.jnu.ac.in 
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Prof. P K Joshi 

 

 

“Geo-informatics for Disaster 

Management” 

School of Environmental Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: pkjoshi27@hotmail.com  

Dr. Yogesh Ghokhale  “Interpreting and Tackling 

Ecological Disaster” 

Centre for Forest Management & Governance 

TERI School of Advanced Studies 

10, Institutional Area, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi 

- 110 070  

Email: yogeshg@teri.res.in 

 

Dr. Nivedita P. Haran 

IAS (Retd.) 

“Impact of Disaster: Sharing 

Firsthand experience” 

Email: nharan@gmail.com  

Dr. Anand Sharma 

 

“Role of Weather and Disaster 

Management” 

Deputy Director General of Meteorology   

Regional Meteorological Centre 

New Delhi  

Email: Anand.sharma870@gmail.com 

Prof. TV Vijay Kumar Artificial  Intelligence for  

Disaster Management 

School of Computer & Systems Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email:  tvvk@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

tvvijaykumar@hotmail.com  

Mr. Prasson Singh 

 

“Disaster risk reduction and 

Early warning System 

TERI School Of Advanced Studies 

Plot No. 10, Vasant Kunj Institutional Area,  

Vasant Kunj, Institutional Area,  

New Delhi - 110070 

Email: prasoon.singh@teri.res.in  

Ms. Anupama Jha “Communication & Disaster 

Management” 

Executive Director 

Initiatives for Transparency and 

Accountability 

Email: anupama.jha@gmail.com 

Dr. V. K. Naik 

 

“Institutional Mechanism for 

Disaster Management in 

India" 

KC, AVSM, Sr. Consultant 

National Institute of Disaster 

Management 

(Ministry of Home Affairs, Govt. of 

India) 

5B, IIPA Campus, I.P. Estate, 

New Delhi – 110 002 

Email: vknaik3@gmail.com 

Prof. Shakeel Ahmed “Scientific research in 

alleviating water disasters and 

developing resilience 

society”   

M.K. Gandhi Chair Professor, 

Department of Geography, 

Jamia Millia Islamia, 

New Delhi-110025 

Email: sahmed7@jmi.ac.in , 

shakeelifcgr@gmail.com 
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Prof. Milap Punia “Governance & Disaster” Centre for the Study of Regional Development 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: punia@mail.jnu.ac.in , 

milap.jnu@gmail.com 

Dr. Sushma Guleria “Basics of  psycho-social care” NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF DISASTER 

MANAGEMENT 

(Ministry of Home Affairs, Government of 

India), 

A-wing, 4th floor, NDCC-II Building, Jai 

Singh Road 

New Delhi - 110001 

Email: sushma.nidm@nic.in 

Dr. Ajinder Walia “Gender & Disaster” NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF DISASTER 

MANAGEMENT 

(Ministry of Home Affairs, Government of 

India), 

A-wing, 4th floor, NDCC-II Building, Jai 

Singh Road 

New Delhi - 110001 

Email: ajinder.nidm@nic.in 

Dr. Priya A Sondhi “Disaster Management Law, 

Trends & Challenges” 

Professor & Associate Dean (Academics) 

Asian Law College 

Plot A2 Marwah Studios Complex II, Sector 

125, 

Noida, Uttar Pradesh 201303 
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